91564	11-23-9 4A1	1:02 RCVD	ol_m94_Page_36002_						
Document Prepared by: DOCX ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to: DOCX, SUITE 350 1 SOUTE LINESTONE STREET SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45502	BC:		01-1474-1-986						
Project No.: 1994-12 FI	1 DA								
Assignor No.: 31:95									
Assignce No.: .14E+10									
Pool No.:)									
PIN/Tax ID #									
Investor No.: 166236320 Property Address: 79 PINE ST	B								
KLAMATH FALLS OR 9760	1	This space for R	ecorder's Use Only						
ASSIC	ASSIGNMENT ()F DEED OF TRUST								
whose address is: 501 S by these presents does convey MELLON M()R whose address is: 3100 C the described Deed of Trust, to interest, all liens, and any righ	JANCORP MO J. HAWTHORN Grant, barga n, se TGAGE COMPA FRAVIS STREET. Digether with the cer to due or to become	DRTGAGE COMPANY E BLVD., PORTLAND, ell, assign, transfer and set ANY, A Colorado Co ., HOUSTON, TX 770 rtain note(s) described ther	OR 97214 over to: rporation						
Said Deed of Trust is recorde	d in the State cf	OREGON	,County of						
KLAMATH Coffic	cial records on	06/27/94 / / /	as Document No.:						
83355 /		ok: M94 /	at Page:						
19887 /	on Certificate No.:	/	5						
Original Loan Amour Original Trustor:	ot \$ 17000 JOHN I BLACI								
Original Trustee: Original Beneficiary: IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the to be executed by its duly author DATE OCTOBER 1, 1994	U.S. BAN(OR undersigned concord or zed officers.	WASHINGTON, N.A. PMORTGAGE COMPA tion by its Board of Director S. BANCORP MOR ²	rs has caused this instrument						
Attest J. Marshall	SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL	Officer: CONNIE DIETS VICE PRESIDEN							
State of OHIO County of CLARK	ORE GON	R HILIN'S							
On OCTOBER 1, 1994	before me DE	BRA L. GROTH	personally appeared						
CONNIE DIETSCH V Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved is subscribed to the within instrum authorized capacity and that by hi person acted executed the instrum WITNESS my hand and seai.	to me on the basis of ant and acknowledged s, hersignature on the ant.	f satisfactory evidence to the p d to me that (s)he executed th	person whose name he same in his /her						
Notary Public, State of OFIO DEBRA L. GROTH	1. A		OTARIAL ON						
3 <i>7</i>	WARY 5, 1998		(TERSTER)						
Last Assignment:	Recorded /		0						
	Book		TE OF						
	Page		**************************************						
	¥	A P S 2 O 3 4							
		 A state of the sta							

in the second

ч.

c							BANC MMA DESCRI			36003
·	UNTY	: KLAMATH	STATE:	DIL						
US	BINCO	ORP # MELLON	# POOI	, #		STR3	T		CITY	ZIP
		52034 .143E			0		INE ST		KLAMATH F	ALLS OR
off	icial	l Plat therec	of on file	in 1	he o	office o	f the d	Sounty Clerk	amath Falls, a of Klamath C	according to the County Oregon
1		OF OREGON: (or record at requined on the second strengthered)					oʻclor	k AM m	duly recorded in V	23rd day
			of			Mortgar	es	on Page	36002	Vol
. 1	FEE	\$15.00					F	Evelyn Biehn	- County Clerk	
					· · · · ·			by <u>Excurre</u>	ne Mulle	notre
	tet en		anna dè de con decomposito es	-	1421 - 1 113	· A. · · · · · · · · · ·	ارد. میرجنس اند مانچه			
					1 : 4 ,					
					5.5					
			- 4							
							4 A.			
				i.						
							1 . ja			
					and the second se Second second	× .				
				an a				· · · ·		
				i E	1					
11 - 4 21 - 4				1 2						
								사망 · 유명·영향·영향································		